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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Elijah Moran           OVERALL        1/6       15:16    4:56       15:15
2     Ian Etheridge          OVERALL        2/6       15:46    5:05       15:45
3     Gabe Wykle             OVERALL        3/6       17:16    5:34       17:15
4     Timothy Chastanet      M 20-29       1/43       17:29    5:39       17:29
5     Ryan De Castro         M 15-19       1/19       17:30    5:39       17:30
6     Cory Mattox            M 15-19       2/19       17:44    5:43       17:44
7     Hannah Faudi           OVERALL        4/6       17:53    5:46       17:52
8     James Baer             M 15-19       3/19       17:54    5:46       17:52
9     Ethan Smith            M 01-14       1/20       18:30    5:58       18:30
10    Paige Thompson         OVERALL        5/6       18:50    6:04       18:48
11    Daniel Kyle            M 15-19       4/19       19:08    6:10       19:07
12    Andrew Wilkie          M 15-19       5/19       19:08    6:10       19:07
13    Steven Lamar           M 40-49       1/60       19:22    6:15       19:20
14    Brandon Green          M 40-49       2/60       19:30    6:17       19:28
15    Kevin Keelen           M 30-39       1/55       19:33    6:18       19:31
16    Stephanie Maurer       OVERALL        6/6       19:36    6:19       19:33
17    Aaron Cherry           M 15-19       6/19       19:39    6:20       19:38
18    Aubrey Lynch           F 15-19       1/20       19:39    6:21       19:39
19    Sabine Connors         F 20-29       1/68       19:45    6:22       19:42
20    Ehrin Irvin            F 40-49       1/89       19:55    6:25       19:52
21    Cameron Coile          M 20-29       2/43       19:54    6:25       19:52
22    Andrea Zmaj            F 30-39      1/116       20:00    6:27       19:58
23    Jen Halls              F 30-39      2/116       20:04    6:27       20:00
24    David Gadd             M 20-29       3/43       20:28    6:35       20:23
25    James Mason            M 40-49       3/60       20:43    6:41       20:41
26    Tyler Braly            M 15-19       7/19       20:55    6:44       20:51
27    Juan De Santiago       M 20-29       4/43       21:07    6:48       21:04
28    Tim Wade               M 50-59       1/33       21:11    6:48       21:05
29    Miles Fortas                          0/0       21:53    6:51       21:14
30    Joshua Curtis          M 30-39       2/55       21:31    6:56       21:27
31    Justin Grossarth       M 20-29       5/43       21:31    6:56       21:28
32    Evan Sanders           M 01-14       2/20       22:09    6:57       21:31
33    Forrest Webb           M 20-29       6/43       21:34    6:57       21:32
34    Daniel Marsh           M 30-39       3/55       22:18    6:59       21:38
35    Tulio Soto             M 60-69       1/12       21:43    7:00       21:42
36    Fernando Ramses Mendoz M 20-29       7/43       22:39    7:04       21:52
37    Kelsey Lane            F 30-39      3/116       24:06    7:06       21:59
38    Joshua Rickman         M 30-39       4/55       22:09    7:08       22:06
39    Ben Cunningham         M 40-49       4/60       22:19    7:10       22:13
40    Amanda Hodges          F 40-49       2/89       22:26    7:14       22:23
41    Ryan McCabe            M 30-39       5/55       23:03    7:14       22:24
42    Jack Sherlock          M 15-19       8/19       23:22    7:14       22:24
43    Gus Navarro            M 20-29       8/43       22:37    7:16       22:32
44    Mark Sanders           M 30-39       6/55       22:42    7:18       22:36
45    Monica Cook            F 20-29       2/68       22:50    7:20       22:44
46    Weronika Bartnik       F 30-39      4/116       22:49    7:20       22:44
47    Andrew Taylor          M 20-29       9/43       23:32    7:21       22:45
48    Jennifer Hogg          F 30-39      5/116       23:00    7:24       22:55
49    Olivia Steele          F 15-19       2/20       23:00    7:25       22:58
50    Jessica Guthrie        F 40-49       3/89       23:53    7:26       23:00
51    Katie Arnold           F 30-39      6/116       23:58    7:26       23:02
52    Jacob Carson           M 20-29      10/43       23:53    7:28       23:06
53    Michael Williams       M 20-29      11/43       23:16    7:29       23:10
54    Hannah Williams        F 20-29       3/68       23:16    7:29       23:10
55    Ella Rogers            F 01-14       1/31       23:19    7:30       23:13
56    Brett Sanders          M 40-49       5/60       23:56    7:31       23:16
57    Jonathan Gibson        M 30-39       7/55       24:06    7:31       23:16
58    Brittany Harris        F 30-39      7/116       23:24    7:32       23:19
59    Anne Gamble                           0/0       23:29    7:33       23:22
60    Joseph Brown           M 20-29      12/43       23:27    7:33       23:22
61    Jennie Gentry          F 50-59       1/56       23:29    7:33       23:24
62    Kaleigh Garcia         F 20-29       4/68       23:38    7:36       23:33
63    Robyn Ward             F 50-59       2/56       24:17    7:37       23:36
64    Rob Stanfield          M 40-49       6/60       24:48    7:37       23:37
65    Sydney Hayes           F 15-19       3/20       23:41    7:39       23:41
66    Spencer Heller         M 20-29      13/43       24:52    7:39       23:41
67    David Fleming          M 50-59       2/33       24:22    7:39       23:42
68    Barbara Ensign         F 50-59       3/56       23:46    7:39       23:43
69    Elizabeth Culler       F 40-49       4/89       23:47    7:40       23:45
70    Savannah Turner        F 15-19       4/20       23:52    7:42       23:51
71    Enrique Perez Timal    M 30-39       8/55       24:41    7:42       23:51
72    Erica Bossert          F 20-29       5/68       24:44    7:42       23:51
73    Mason Nelson           M 15-19       9/19       24:46    7:44       23:57
74    Kyla Shell-Roddy       F 30-39      8/116       24:45    7:44       23:58
75    Adrian Navarro         M 15-19      10/19       24:49    7:44       23:59
76    David Cofer            M 40-49       7/60       25:03    7:46       24:05
77    Shannon Spillman       M 50-59       3/33       24:45    7:47       24:05
78    Emily McHenry          F 30-39      9/116       25:03    7:47       24:05
79    Sophie Gardner         F 01-14       2/31       25:03    7:48       24:09
80    Colin Sanders          M 15-19      11/19       24:49    7:48       24:10
81    Lori Lynn Short        F 50-59       4/56       24:16    7:49       24:12
82    Charlotte Parsley      F 15-19       5/20       24:57    7:50       24:15
83    Lucie Degaetano        F 15-19       6/20       24:57    7:50       24:15
84    Holly Beale            F 15-19       7/20       24:59    7:50       24:17
85    Elijah Andersonbarrera M 50-59       4/33       25:43    7:52       24:22
86    Ashley Collins         F 30-39     10/116       25:10    7:53       24:24
87    Jackson South          M 20-29      14/43       25:17    7:53       24:25
88    Jessica Smith          F 20-29       6/68       25:20    7:56       24:34
89    Hannah Hillhouse       F 20-29       7/68       25:22    7:56       24:34
90    Oliverio Aguilar       M 30-39       9/55       24:47    7:58       24:41
91    Clint Wilkie           M 50-59       5/33       25:23    7:59       24:44
92    Gary Whitehead-Nudd    M 50-59       6/33       24:47    7:59       24:45
93    Tim Jackson            M 40-49       8/60       25:29    8:00       24:47
94    Charlie Jackson        M 01-14       3/20       25:30    8:00       24:48
95    Conner Brown           M 20-29      15/43       25:32    8:01       24:50
96    Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/4       24:51    8:01       24:51
97    Dayna Smith            F 50-59       5/56       24:59    8:02       24:52
98    Caroline Crawford      F 30-39     11/116       25:39    8:02       24:52
99    Peter Nelson           M 40-49       9/60       25:44    8:03       24:55
100   Naomi Malone           F 01-14       3/31       25:38    8:03       24:57
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101   Delaney Paxson         F 01-14       4/31       25:38    8:03       24:58
102   Lilly Kathryn Paxson   F 01-14       5/31       25:38    8:03       24:58
103   Jay Keras                             0/0       25:09    8:05       25:02
104   Zechary Chandler       M 01-14       4/20       25:08    8:05       25:02
105   Terrence Harris        M 40-49      10/60       25:43    8:05       25:04
106   Ian Morrow             M 30-39      10/55       26:00    8:06       25:04
107   James Robertson        M 50-59       7/33       25:45    8:06       25:06
108   Ashley Main            F 30-39     12/116       25:15    8:07       25:10
109   Marley Shell           F 01-14       6/31       25:50    8:07       25:10
110   Allen Gardner          M 40-49      11/60       26:06    8:08       25:12
111   Krystye Dalton         F 40-49       5/89       25:19    8:09       25:14
112   Nick Thelen            M 40-49      12/60       25:55    8:09       25:16
113   William Tran           M 01-14       5/20       25:27    8:11       25:20
114   Martin Tran            M 50-59       8/33       25:28    8:11       25:21
115   Ellie Strunk           F 01-14       7/31       25:25    8:11       25:22
116   Claire Kraft           F 20-29       8/68       26:08    8:11       25:22
117   Ezra Clark             M 15-19      12/19       26:32    8:13       25:29
118   Ethan Johnson          M 15-19      13/19       26:35    8:14       25:30
119   Selena Cameron         F 40-49       6/89       26:23    8:16       25:38
120   Melissa Gibson         F 40-49       7/89       26:24    8:18       25:42
121   Ray Kellum             M 50-59       9/33       26:36    8:19       25:45
122   Shane Brooks           M 30-39      11/55       26:53    8:21       25:52
123   Millie Sharplin        F 15-19       8/20       26:36    8:21       25:54
124   Frances Bohner         F 15-19       9/20       26:36    8:22       25:54
125   Misty Day              F 40-49       8/89       27:08    8:22       25:55
126   Ryan Carpenter         M 01-14       6/20       26:43    8:23       25:58
127   Aldo Aguilar           M 01-14       7/20       26:05    8:24       26:00
128   Sean Terry             M 40-49      13/60       26:09    8:26       26:06
129   Reed Skinner           M 01-14       8/20       26:58    8:28       26:12
130   Chris Oneil            M 30-39      12/55       27:03    8:28       26:12
131   Sarah Vansandt         F 30-39     13/116       26:20    8:28       26:13
132   Robert Hayes           M 40-49      14/60       27:04    8:28       26:13
133   Barret Hancock         M 40-49      15/60       27:10    8:28       26:15
134   Angie Matheny          F 40-49       9/89       27:06    8:28       26:15
135   Bill Webb              M 60-69       2/12       26:21    8:29       26:15
136   Terry Allen            M 30-39      13/55       26:56    8:29       26:16
137   Heidi Kelly            F 40-49      10/89       27:00    8:29       26:16
138   Loribeth Lee           F 30-39     14/116       27:06    8:29       26:18
139   Jonathan Pannkuk       M 20-29      16/43       27:05    8:30       26:20
140   Ryan Sanders           M 01-14       9/20       26:59    8:30       26:21
141   Christina Beavin       F 60-69       1/26       27:17    8:31       26:23
142   Weston Cronan          M 20-29      17/43       27:26    8:31       26:24
143   Alyssa Cates           F 15-19      10/20       26:27    8:32       26:26
144   Adelaide Bond          F 15-19      11/20       27:11    8:33       26:29
145   Sydney McGlohon        F 01-14       8/31       27:11    8:33       26:30
146   Courtney Waldrop       F 30-39     15/116       27:19    8:34       26:31
147   Jonathan Frost         M 30-39      14/55       27:14    8:34       26:32
148   Chris Travis           M 40-49      16/60       27:14    8:34       26:32
149   Cheryl Hamrick         F 60-69       2/26       27:25    8:34       26:33
150   Drew Tompkins          M 30-39      15/55       27:34    8:35       26:34
151   Lizzi Rhoton           F 30-39     16/116       27:31    8:35       26:36
152   Rob Gentry             M 40-49      17/60       27:36    8:36       26:38
153   Patrick Parris         M 20-29      18/43       27:32    8:36       26:39
154   Katherine Parris       F 20-29       9/68       27:33    8:36       26:39
155   Nikia Stephens         F 20-29      10/68       27:33    8:39       26:48
156   Ashley Hale            F 40-49      11/89       27:40    8:39       26:48
157   Brenda Nguyen          F 30-39     17/116       28:05    8:40       26:50
158   Emily Locher           F 40-49      12/89       27:34    8:41       26:53
159   Marvin Neal            M 50-59      10/33       27:40    8:41       26:54
160   Mindy Sanders          F 40-49      13/89       27:33    8:41       26:55
161   Alisa Stipanov         F 50-59       6/56       27:34    8:41       26:55
162   Emily McGlohon         F 30-39     18/116       27:36    8:41       26:56
163   Addyson Morgan         F 01-14       9/31       27:50    8:43       27:00
164   Khadeeja Agha          F 15-19      12/20       27:48    8:45       27:06
165   Caroline Grant         F 15-19      13/20       27:48    8:45       27:07
166   Megan Shirley          F 01-14      10/31       27:55    8:47       27:14
167   Szilvia Russell        F 50-59       7/56       28:14    8:48       27:14
168   Matthew Beard          M 40-49      18/60       29:21    8:48       27:16
169   Debbie Smith           F 50-59       8/56       28:04    8:49       27:18
170   Zack Armstrong         M 30-39      16/55       28:54    8:49       27:20
171   Stephen Hinkle         M 40-49      19/60       28:23    8:50       27:21
172   John Crawley           M 70-UP        1/9       27:31    8:51       27:24
173   Michel Reynolds        M 40-49      20/60       28:22    8:51       27:24
174   Haylee Breaux          F 01-14      11/31       28:06    8:51       27:25
175   Jason Skinner          M 40-49      21/60       28:11    8:51       27:25
176   Thomas Smith           M 70-UP        2/9       28:21    8:52       27:29
177   Daniel Carr            M 20-29      19/43       28:21    8:52       27:30
178   Debbie Couillard       F 20-29      11/68       28:19    8:54       27:33
179   Crystal Winters        F 40-49      14/89       28:25    8:56       27:40
180   Michel Arcand          M 40-49      22/60       29:52    8:56       27:40
181   Steve McKinney         M 60-69       3/12       28:36    8:56       27:40
182   Sydnee Rittenhouse     F 20-29      12/68       30:01    8:56       27:42
183   Connor Gunn            M 20-29      20/43       28:30    8:57       27:45
184   Savannah Wojnarowski   F 01-14      12/31       28:36    8:59       27:49
185   Richard Rayburn        M 30-39      17/55       28:50    9:02       27:59
186   Brian Gabor            M 60-69       4/12       28:52    9:03       28:01
187   David Geyer            M 30-39      18/55       28:11    9:04       28:06
188   Bailey Hullander       M 01-14      10/20       28:11    9:04       28:06
189   Watson Lewis           M 20-29      21/43       29:09    9:04       28:06
190   Matt Mickle            M 50-59      11/33       28:11    9:04       28:06
191   Tracey Swansburg       F 50-59       9/56       28:49    9:05       28:08
192   Haley Wooten           F 30-39     19/116       29:00    9:05       28:09
193   Ellie Wright           F 01-14      13/31       28:54    9:07       28:14
194   Fletcher French        M 30-39      19/55       29:01    9:08       28:17
195   Allison Isenberg       F 40-49      15/89       29:13    9:08       28:18
196   Cannada Lewis          M 30-39      20/55       29:24    9:09       28:22
197   Deisha Gascon          F 20-29      13/68       29:05    9:10       28:23
198   Lilly Jane Gibson      F 01-14      14/31       29:04    9:10       28:23
199   Travous McCroskey      M 40-49      23/60       29:10    9:11       28:28
200   Jonathan Chestnut      M 30-39      21/55       29:29    9:12       28:31
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201   Laura Ruthenbeck       F 30-39     20/116       29:34    9:12       28:31
202   Joshua Desantis        M 30-39      22/55       29:20    9:13       28:35
203   Jeremy McConnico       M 40-49      24/60       29:20    9:14       28:37
204   Emily Brooks           F 20-29      14/68       29:39    9:14       28:37
205   Anna Wunderlich        F 40-49      16/89       28:45    9:15       28:38
206   Kelly Arnold           F 40-49      17/89       28:45    9:15       28:38
207   Mitchell Qualls        M 40-49      25/60       29:49    9:15       28:40
208   Anahí Minero           F 30-39     21/116       29:30    9:16       28:41
209   Amy Klutho             F 60-69       3/26       29:23    9:16       28:42
210   Stacey Perkinson       F 30-39     22/116       28:51    9:17       28:45
211   Amy Perkinson          F 30-39     23/116       28:51    9:17       28:45
212   Kennedy Mook           F 20-29      15/68       29:35    9:17       28:46
213   Madalyn Powers         F 20-29      16/68       29:47    9:21       28:57
214   Collette Lynch         F 01-14      15/31       29:38    9:21       28:57
215   Heather Lyles          F 40-49      18/89       29:06    9:23       29:03
216   Ellie Nash             F 15-19      14/20       30:04    9:23       29:05
217   Jim Nash               M 50-59      12/33       30:04    9:23       29:05
218   Nick Timko             M 30-39      23/55       29:53    9:23       29:05
219   Emily Daugherty        F 30-39     24/116       31:32    9:23       29:06
220   Avis Malone            F 01-14      16/31       29:48    9:24       29:08
221   Janel Hartman          F 40-49      19/89       29:12    9:25       29:09
222   Margaret Hendrix       F 50-59      10/56       29:57    9:25       29:10
223   Dakotah Smith          M 30-39      24/55       30:20    9:26       29:13
224   Stephen Steinmann      M 30-39      25/55       29:58    9:26       29:13
225   Francisco Torres       M 40-49      26/60       29:54    9:26       29:13
226   Ryan Fiser             M 40-49      27/60       29:58    9:26       29:14
227   Evelin Xiloj           F 20-29      17/68       29:58    9:26       29:15
228   Jonathan Mobley        M 40-49      28/60       30:00    9:27       29:16
229   Diego Navarro          M 15-19      14/19       30:06    9:27       29:16
230   Nathan Coolman         M 30-39      26/55       29:59    9:27       29:16
231   Kenneth Acevedo        M 20-29      22/43       30:01    9:27       29:17
232   Denise Uzzell          F 60-69       4/26       29:59    9:27       29:17
233   Kylie Longenecker      F 01-14      17/31       31:27    9:28       29:19
234   Andrew Carden          M 30-39      27/55       30:13    9:28       29:21
235   Sue Damstetter         F 50-59      11/56       30:24    9:31       29:28
236   Emma Willis            F 20-29      18/68       30:22    9:31       29:28
237   Christine Carter       F 30-39     25/116       30:22    9:31       29:29
238   Angie Nunley           F 40-49      20/89       30:31    9:32       29:31
239   Allison Jackson        F 20-29      19/68       30:23    9:33       29:36
240   Chris Kleehammer       M 60-69       5/12       30:40    9:35       29:41
241   Ethan McCoy            M 01-14      11/20       30:54    9:35       29:42
242   Kate Casparro          F 30-39     26/116       30:56    9:35       29:42
243   Shadrina Booker        F 30-39     27/116       31:05    9:38       29:50
244   Frank Studebaker       M 50-59      13/33       30:50    9:38       29:51
245   Orlando Vanegas        M 30-39      28/55       30:54    9:40       29:56
246   Julia Friederich       F 30-39     28/116       30:56    9:41       29:59
247   Karen Walker           F 40-49      21/89       31:03    9:41       30:01
248   Stacey Keating         F 30-39     29/116       31:03    9:42       30:02
249   Delaney Goodwin        F 15-19      15/20       30:53    9:42       30:03
250   Kaden Sharp            M 15-19      15/19       30:54    9:42       30:03
251   Tim Godsey             M 40-49      29/60       30:52    9:42       30:03
252   Cody McCoy             M 15-19      16/19       31:16    9:42       30:03
253   Christopher Guest      M 30-39      29/55       32:09    9:42       30:04
254   Ben Sapp               M 01-14      12/20       31:12    9:43       30:07
255   Tiffany Godsey         F 40-49      22/89       30:57    9:44       30:08
256   Elizabeth Hammitt      F 30-39     30/116       31:23    9:44       30:09
257   Jim Bojan              M 50-59      14/33       31:06    9:44       30:10
258   Jonathan Hardaway      M 40-49      30/60       30:54    9:45       30:13
259   Kelsey Wilborn         M 40-49      31/60       30:54    9:45       30:13
260   Matthew Cate           M 20-29      23/43       31:02    9:46       30:14
261   Orienne Cate           F 20-29      20/68       31:02    9:46       30:14
262   Patricia Neal          F 50-59      12/56       31:00    9:46       30:15
263   Kirstin Coolman        F 30-39     31/116       30:58    9:46       30:16
264   Rose Strunk            F 01-14      18/31       30:22    9:47       30:19
265   Nathalia Rojas         F 15-19      16/20       31:10    9:47       30:20
266   Joni Strunk            F 30-39     32/116       30:23    9:47       30:20
267   Nicole Elmore          F 20-29      21/68       31:14    9:49       30:25
268   Jason Shultz           M 30-39      30/55       32:32    9:50       30:28
269   Tyler Harper           M 20-29      24/43       31:24    9:51       30:30
270   Sara Stafford          F 30-39     33/116       31:22    9:52       30:34
271   Jenny Fogo             F 30-39     34/116       31:26    9:53       30:38
272   Erin Carney            F 30-39     35/116       31:52    9:54       30:40
273   James Olmeda           M 30-39      31/55       31:57    9:55       30:43
274   Julie Maxwell          F 40-49      23/89       31:24    9:55       30:44
275   April Akin             F 30-39     36/116       31:54    9:56       30:47
276   Scott Starcher         M 40-49      32/60       31:41    9:57       30:51
277   Cliff Reed             M 70-UP        3/9       32:06    9:58       30:52
278   Alden Raulston         F 30-39     37/116       31:46    9:59       30:55
279   Christian Hale         F 30-39     38/116       31:46    9:59       30:55
280   Kelly Wallis           F 40-49      24/89       32:01   10:00       30:58
281   Lisa Bustos            F 40-49      25/89       32:00   10:00       30:59
282   Hodiah Santucci        M 20-29      25/43       32:11   10:01       31:03
283   Gordon Sharp           M 40-49      33/60       31:05   10:02       31:05
284   Owen Walker            M 15-19      17/19       32:05   10:03       31:08
285   Carrie Godwin          F 30-39     39/116       32:18   10:03       31:09
286   Audra Bullock          F 40-49      26/89       32:01   10:03       31:09
287   Will Johnston          M 40-49      34/60       31:59   10:04       31:11
288   Jo Kellum              F 50-59      13/56       32:13   10:04       31:12
289   Sujeel Taj             M 50-59      15/33       33:34   10:04       31:13
290   Jana Massey            F 50-59      14/56       32:13   10:09       31:25
291   Samuel Brown           M 50-59      16/33       32:13   10:10       31:29
292   Viviana Francisco      F 20-29      22/68       32:12   10:10       31:29
293   Jennifer Milewski      F 40-49      27/89       32:26   10:12       31:38
294   Kari Hebert            F 40-49      28/89       32:26   10:12       31:38
295   Michael Hamrick        M 40-49      35/60       33:42   10:13       31:40
296   Bo Wheeler             M 40-49      36/60       33:42   10:13       31:40
297   Loretta Moses          F 50-59      15/56       34:05   10:13       31:41
298   Michelle Edwards       F 50-59      16/56       32:28   10:15       31:45
299   Jennifer Garrison      F 40-49      29/89       32:35   10:16       31:48
300   Nora Wykle             F 01-14      19/31       32:28   10:16       31:48
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301   David Sapp             M 40-49      37/60       33:00   10:18       31:54
302   Rodger Buckner         M 50-59      17/33       33:00   10:18       31:55
303   Thao Pham              F 30-39     40/116       33:11   10:19       31:58
304   Mikah Woody            F 20-29      23/68       32:58   10:19       31:59
305   Tyler Rogers           F 20-29      24/68       32:58   10:19       31:59
306   Alexa Pope             F 20-29      25/68       32:59   10:20       32:00
307   Maria Alonzo           F 20-29      26/68       34:20   10:21       32:03
308   Caleb Reagan           M 20-29      26/43       33:00   10:21       32:05
309   Martha Coolman         F 60-69       5/26       32:51   10:22       32:07
310   Krista Durham          F 40-49      30/89       34:12   10:22       32:08
311   Nicholas Stipanov      M 20-29      27/43       33:07   10:23       32:10
312   Kristen Tuggle         F 30-39     41/116       32:56   10:24       32:12
313   Jacob Dupuis           M 20-29      28/43       33:16   10:24       32:12
314   Mollie Lancaster       F 30-39     42/116       33:16   10:24       32:12
315   Jeannie Beard          F 40-49      31/89       34:19   10:24       32:13
316   Pearl Pangkey          F 60-69       6/26       34:31   10:24       32:14
317   Emily Peigen           F 30-39     43/116       32:59   10:25       32:15
318   Kellie Herringa        F 30-39     44/116       33:11   10:26       32:19
319   Madelyn Chappelear     F 20-29      27/68       32:59   10:26       32:19
320   Tracy Thomas           F 40-49      32/89       32:59   10:26       32:19
321   Angie Cox              F 50-59      17/56       33:35   10:27       32:22
322   Brooke Zuk             F 30-39     45/116       33:44   10:27       32:22
323   Joy Clark              F 20-29      28/68       34:44   10:27       32:24
324   Emily Baker            F 30-39     46/116       33:38   10:28       32:25
325   Becky Ford             F 40-49      33/89       33:20   10:28       32:27
326   Julio Morales          M 20-29      29/43       33:37   10:28       32:27
327   Jennifer Anderson      F 40-49      34/89       34:48   10:30       32:31
328   Amanda Stallings       F 40-49      35/89       33:35   10:30       32:32
329   Bob Wiehe              M 70-UP        4/9       33:43   10:33       32:42
330   Willow Walker          F 01-14      20/31       33:44   10:33       32:43
331   Gina McDaniel          F 50-59      18/56       34:09   10:38       32:58
332   Ramona Travis          F 50-59      19/56       34:01   10:39       32:59
333   Lauren Holden          F 30-39     47/116       34:01   10:39       32:59
334   Alexis Whitener        F 20-29      29/68       33:56   10:40       33:03
335   Zach Smith             M 30-39      32/55       35:08   10:40       33:04
336   Tricia Newman          F 30-39     48/116       34:07   10:41       33:06
337   Derrick Collins        M 40-49      38/60       35:29   10:43       33:13
338   Ansley Dickinson       F 30-39     49/116       35:21   10:43       33:14
339   Stephanie Kovach       F 30-39     50/116       34:22   10:44       33:14
340   Heather Bridges        F 40-49      36/89       34:36   10:44       33:15
341   John McCusker          M 60-69       6/12       34:23   10:47       33:23
342   James Hobbs            M 30-39      33/55       34:39   10:48       33:28
343   Nate McInnes           M 40-49      39/60       34:18   10:48       33:28
344   William Glass          M 20-29      30/43       34:26   10:48       33:29
345   Philip Kearney         M 60-69       7/12       34:34   10:49       33:29
346   Thomas Shikoh          M 20-29      31/43       34:28   10:49       33:30
347   Regan Tew              F 20-29      30/68       34:23   10:49       33:32
348   Callie Morse           F 20-29      31/68       34:27   10:50       33:33
349   Maria Aguilar          F 01-14      21/31       33:41   10:50       33:35
350   Gemma Solar            F 20-29      32/68       35:43   10:51       33:37
351   Jill West              F 40-49      37/89       34:41   10:51       33:38
352   Dewayne Atchley        M 50-59      18/33       35:42   10:51       33:39
353   Jessica Towe           F 40-49      38/89       34:49   10:53       33:44
354   Beth Warren            F 60-69       7/26       34:46   10:53       33:45
355   Rachael Naglestad      F 30-39     51/116       34:52   10:53       33:45
356   Chelsea Wilde          F 30-39     52/116       34:53   10:54       33:45
357   Autumn Dorn            F 30-39     53/116       35:06   10:55       33:51
358   Anna MacHado           F 30-39     54/116       34:37   10:56       33:52
359   Jeremiah Wojnarowski   M 40-49      40/60       35:11   10:57       33:57
360   Sarah Wojnarowski      F 40-49      39/89       35:11   10:58       33:58
361   Gregory Moses          M 50-59      19/33       36:23   10:58       33:59
362   Shewanee Howard-Baptis F 40-49      40/89       36:28   11:00       34:04
363   Cameron Towe           M 40-49      41/60       35:11   11:01       34:07
364   Keelee Waddell         F 20-29      33/68       36:32   11:01       34:09
365   Danielle Vosburgh      F 30-39     55/116       35:21   11:01       34:09
366   Justin Parks           M 30-39      34/55       35:21   11:01       34:09
367   Muhammad Ozair Khan    M 20-29      32/43       34:18   11:02       34:11
368   Ivette Cinelli         F 40-49      41/89       35:21   11:03       34:13
369   Fields Patterson       M 01-14      13/20       35:19   11:03       34:13
370   Kristin Patterson      F 40-49      42/89       35:19   11:03       34:13
371   Johnny Rogers          M 50-59      20/33       35:17   11:03       34:13
372   Alina Matheson         F 30-39     56/116       34:22   11:03       34:15
373   Leslie Sadler          F 30-39     57/116       35:30   11:03       34:15
374   Thomas Phifer          M 60-69       8/12       35:08   11:07       34:25
375   Seth Brown             M 30-39      35/55       37:02   11:07       34:26
376   Rachel Mercer          F 30-39     58/116       34:36   11:08       34:31
377   Travis Aalfs           M 01-14      14/20       34:36   11:08       34:31
378   Callie Lance           F 30-39     59/116       34:36   11:08       34:31
379   Danna Vaughn           F 50-59      20/56       35:33   11:08       34:31
380   Joy Smith              F 30-39     60/116       35:36   11:09       34:31
381   Ashlee Simerly         F 30-39     61/116       35:31   11:09       34:32
382   Anna Jones             F 20-29      34/68       35:31   11:09       34:32
383   Tamm Daniel            F 50-59      21/56       35:40   11:09       34:34
384   Jessica Johnson        F 40-49      43/89       35:45   11:09       34:34
385   Samantha Marshall      F 50-59      22/56       35:47   11:11       34:40
386   Lauren Rayhab          F 20-29      35/68       35:41   11:13       34:44
387   John Hileman           M 20-29      33/43       35:41   11:13       34:44
388   Ivana Garcia           F 20-29      36/68       35:45   11:15       34:51
389   Bharat Chaudhry        M 40-49      42/60       35:44   11:15       34:51
390   Taylor Babin           F 20-29      37/68       36:11   11:16       34:55
391   Drew Denney            M 50-59      21/33       35:58   11:16       34:55
392   Shilpa Narayan         F 30-39     62/116       37:17   11:16       34:56
393   Allison Denney         F 01-14      22/31       35:58   11:16       34:56
394   Erin Denney            F 40-49      44/89       35:58   11:16       34:56
395   Zach Wilson            M 20-29      34/43       36:14   11:17       34:58
396   Hunter Capezzone       F 30-39     63/116       36:04   11:17       34:59
397   Ashley Armstrong       F 30-39     64/116       36:04   11:18       35:00
398   Missy Strozak          F 50-59      23/56       36:00   11:19       35:04
399   Jennifer Bryant        F 40-49      45/89       35:54   11:19       35:05
400   Todd Bryant            M 40-49      43/60       35:53   11:19       35:05
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401   Jeanna Adler           F 60-69       8/26       35:51   11:19       35:05
402   Anna Carlyle           F 30-39     65/116       36:13   11:20       35:08
403   Diane Laughter         F 30-39     66/116       37:45   11:23       35:16
404   Colby Laughter         M 30-39      36/55       37:45   11:23       35:16
405   Micaela Andres         F 20-29      38/68       37:35   11:23       35:18
406   Parker "cobra Kai" Wil M 01-14      15/20       36:30   11:24       35:18
407   Maria Sebastian        F 50-59      24/56       37:34   11:24       35:18
408   Cris Larsen            F 40-49      46/89       37:25   11:24       35:19
409   Jennifer Roquetorres   F 30-39     67/116       36:31   11:26       35:24
410   Rita Boydston          F 60-69       9/26       36:20   11:26       35:24
411   Matt Carlson           M 40-49      44/60       36:37   11:26       35:26
412   Krista Harmon          F 30-39     68/116       36:45   11:29       35:36
413   Janda White            F 40-49      47/89       37:46   11:31       35:41
414   Summer Cox             F 40-49      48/89       36:36   11:31       35:41
415   Jordan Wilkey          M 20-29      35/43       37:55   11:32       35:44
416   Laura Ancil            F 30-39     69/116       36:51   11:32       35:44
417   Lauren Brock           F 30-39     70/116       36:46   11:35       35:54
418   Lucas Cole             M 20-29      36/43       38:06   11:35       35:55
419   Lance Harmon           M 30-39      37/55       37:10   11:38       36:02
420   Emily McCulley         F 40-49      49/89       37:28   11:42       36:14
421   Doug Austin            M 50-59      22/33       38:16   11:42       36:15
422   Destiny Long           F 20-29      39/68       38:35   11:45       36:25
423   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/4       37:42   11:45       36:25
424   Daniel West            M 15-19      18/19       37:31   11:46       36:28
425   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/4       37:50   11:48       36:33
426   Clara Swafford         F 01-14      23/31       39:01   11:48       36:34
427   Hannah Pap Rocki       F 30-39     71/116       37:54   11:48       36:35
428   Scott Swafford         M 40-49      45/60       39:02   11:48       36:35
429   Rebekah Gilman         F 40-49      50/89       37:44   11:49       36:37
430   Eloise Wolfe           F 50-59      25/56       37:37   11:51       36:42
431   Jeff Williamson        M 50-59      23/33       37:23   11:51       36:43
432   Ronda Roberson         F 50-59      26/56       37:46   11:51       36:44
433   Carter Thomas          M 30-39      38/55       37:49   11:53       36:50
434   Teresa Denman          F 50-59      27/56       39:25   11:56       36:57
435   Saun Whittenburg       F 50-59      28/56       39:25   11:56       36:57
436   Christy Bruce          F 60-69      10/26       38:12   11:57       37:02
437   Ricky Sanftner         M 30-39      39/55       37:53   11:58       37:05
438   Christian Mendez       M 01-14      16/20       37:07   11:59       37:07
439   Hannah Elam            F 30-39     72/116       39:16   12:01       37:14
440   Ellen Elam             F 60-69      11/26       39:19   12:02       37:18
441   Mark Elam              M 60-69       9/12       39:19   12:02       37:19
442   Jeff Wagner            M 30-39      40/55       38:14   12:03       37:22
443   Dr. Frank Patterson    M 70-UP        5/9       38:16   12:04       37:22
444   Danette Scudder        F 40-49      51/89       38:19   12:04       37:22
445   Ken Johnson            M 40-49      46/60       38:17   12:06       37:28
446   Maura McKenna          F 40-49      52/89       39:34   12:06       37:29
447   James Callebs          M 20-29      37/43       40:00   12:06       37:31
448   Sara Callebs           F 20-29      40/68       40:01   12:07       37:32
449   Dedra Rogers           F 50-59      29/56       38:38   12:08       37:35
450   Heather Woods          F 40-49      53/89       39:39   12:08       37:36
451   Jennifer Phifer        F 30-39     73/116       38:24   12:09       37:40
452   Nicole Cain            F 20-29      41/68       40:01   12:11       37:44
453   Lori Holder            F 60-69      12/26       40:00   12:11       37:44
454   Allison McNamara       F 20-29      42/68       40:01   12:11       37:44
455   Danielle Oliver        F 20-29      43/68       40:01   12:11       37:44
456   Abby Patrick           F 20-29      44/68       40:01   12:11       37:44
457   Allen Walker           M 50-59      24/33       39:55   12:11       37:46
458   Yaminah McCroskey      F 40-49      54/89       38:29   12:12       37:48
459   Maria Silva            F 30-39     74/116       38:38   12:14       37:54
460   Jon Whitlock           M 40-49      47/60       38:48   12:15       37:57
461   Jungmi Kim             F 40-49      55/89       40:34   12:18       38:06
462   Yangsam Kwon           M 40-49      48/60       40:35   12:18       38:07
463   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        4/4       40:44   12:19       38:10
464   Alfredo Donato         M 40-49      49/60       40:45   12:19       38:10
465   Erika Hyde             F 30-39     75/116       40:41   12:20       38:12
466   Elvira Tomas           F 20-29      45/68       39:07   12:23       38:23
467   Estrella Carina Chanch F 01-14      24/31       39:07   12:23       38:23
468   Ashley Morgan          F 30-39     76/116       39:54   12:26       38:32
469   April Stearman         F 40-49      56/89       40:39   12:27       38:34
470   Joy Cecil              F 40-49      57/89       40:39   12:27       38:34
471   Sathish Chandra        M 40-49      50/60       40:05   12:28       38:37
472   Melissa Jones          F 50-59      30/56       39:42   12:28       38:37
473   Savannah Nelson        F 20-29      46/68       41:02   12:28       38:39
474   Robbie Akers           F 50-59      31/56       39:51   12:29       38:42
475   Sherry Martin          F 60-69      13/26       39:51   12:30       38:44
476   Pia Rudolf             F 30-39     77/116       41:06   12:30       38:45
477   Amanda McCoy           F 30-39     78/116       39:35   12:30       38:46
478   Stephanie Carter       F 40-49      58/89       40:53   12:31       38:47
479   Dawn Thelen            F 40-49      59/89       39:48   12:32       38:50
480   Holly Swanson          F 40-49      60/89       39:48   12:32       38:51
481   Yesenia Wolfe          F 30-39     79/116       38:59   12:33       38:53
482   Jill Jones             F 30-39     80/116       39:57   12:33       38:53
483   Shawn Wolfe            M 30-39      41/55       39:00   12:35       39:00
484   Addalie Longenecker    F 01-14      25/31       41:15   12:37       39:07
485   Jeff Longenecker       M 40-49      51/60       41:17   12:38       39:09
486   Jennifer McConnico     F 30-39     81/116       39:58   12:40       39:15
487   Windy Newbro           F 40-49      61/89       39:59   12:40       39:15
488   Danielle Watson        F 20-29      47/68       40:38   12:41       39:17
489   Frankie Andres         M 15-19      19/19       41:36   12:41       39:19
490   Tyler Bennett          M 20-29      38/43       40:40   12:41       39:19
491   Zack West              M 01-14      17/20       41:58   12:44       39:27
492   Cindy Post             F 40-49      62/89       41:42   12:44       39:28
493   Rebecca Ussery         F 20-29      48/68       40:25   12:44       39:28
494   Robert Landrum         M 20-29      39/43       40:25   12:44       39:28
495   Mike West              M 50-59      25/33       42:00   12:45       39:29
496   Valentin Jurma         M 20-29      40/43       41:37   12:45       39:31
497   Allison Jurma          F 20-29      49/68       41:37   12:45       39:31
498   Clayton Collins        M 50-59      26/33       42:10   12:49       39:43
499   Tiffany Capehart       F 40-49      63/89       41:50   12:50       39:45
500   Julia Buttram          F 30-39     82/116       40:50   12:55       40:01
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501   Karl Kaufman           M 50-59      27/33       41:05   12:57       40:07
502   Lori Kaufman           F 50-59      32/56       41:07   12:58       40:10
503   Tawanna Dennis         F 60-69      14/26       41:16   12:59       40:15
504   Anna M Diaz            F 60-69      15/26       41:32   13:01       40:19
505   Vance Wahl             M 01-14      18/20       41:15   13:02       40:22
506   Rachael Martin         F 30-39     83/116       42:43   13:02       40:23
507   Annabelle Sapp         F 20-29      50/68       42:43   13:02       40:24
508   Leila Jones            F 30-39     84/116       42:43   13:02       40:24
509   Chad McCoy             M 40-49      52/60       42:28   13:03       40:25
510   Isabel Wahl            F 01-14      26/31       41:18   13:03       40:26
511   Elissa McCoy           F 40-49      64/89       42:29   13:03       40:26
512   Haley Wilson           F 20-29      51/68       41:42   13:03       40:26
513   Micha Hopkins          F 30-39     85/116       42:41   13:04       40:29
514   Karen Tackett          F 50-59      33/56       42:50   13:04       40:30
515   Rosella Ewing-Terry    F 40-49      65/89       42:38   13:05       40:33
516   Jordan Ellis           F 30-39     86/116       42:51   13:05       40:33
517   Gina Howard            F 50-59      34/56       42:44   13:05       40:33
518   Tammie Barker          F 30-39     87/116       43:05   13:08       40:40
519   Urja Patel             F 15-19      17/20       41:27   13:08       40:42
520   Daisy Mendez           F 40-49      66/89       41:27   13:09       40:46
521   Ali Pendergrass        F 30-39     88/116       43:14   13:16       41:07
522   Valerie Pendergrass    F 50-59      35/56       43:15   13:16       41:08
523   Mike Wicker            M 30-39      42/55       42:20   13:20       41:20
524   Heather Wicker         F 40-49      67/89       42:20   13:20       41:20
525   Joel Ellis             M 30-39      43/55       43:47   13:21       41:22
526   Skye Webb              F 30-39     89/116       43:26   13:21       41:24
527   Briana Garza           F 30-39     90/116       43:26   13:22       41:24
528   Bo Guillebeau          M 30-39      44/55       43:44   13:23       41:28
529   Mary Guillebeau        F 30-39     91/116       43:44   13:23       41:28
530   Calvin O’NEIL          M 30-39      45/55       42:42   13:24       41:33
531   Denise O’NEIL          F 30-39     92/116       42:43   13:25       41:33
532   Stratton Odom          M 01-14      19/20       43:39   13:27       41:39
533   Russell Earp           M 70-UP        6/9       44:04   13:27       41:41
534   Kirby Perkins          F 20-29      52/68       44:05   13:27       41:42
535   Stephanie Pickett      F 40-49      68/89       44:11   13:31       41:53
536   Marina Long            F 30-39     93/116       44:06   13:34       42:02
537   Alison Kluk            F 30-39     94/116       44:32   13:39       42:18
538   Elizabeth Herring      F 50-59      36/56       44:51   13:44       42:33
539   Teri Henderson         F 40-49      69/89       44:36   13:44       42:33
540   Jessica Ditto          F 40-49      70/89       43:47   13:45       42:37
541   Ravyn Cartwright       F 30-39     95/116       43:35   13:46       42:40
542   Kristen Lovley         F 30-39     96/116       43:36   13:46       42:40
543   Stefanie Wilson        F 50-59      37/56       44:45   13:47       42:44
544   Annda Willerson        F 01-14      27/31       43:31   13:48       42:45
545   Megan Willerson        F 30-39     97/116       43:31   13:48       42:45
546   Sean Phipps            M 30-39      46/55       43:57   13:49       42:48
547   Mykenya Hester         F 40-49      71/89       43:57   13:49       42:49
548   Susan Harris           F 50-59      38/56       43:58   13:49       42:49
549   Lindsay Garcia         F 20-29      53/68       43:45   13:50       42:52
550   Kenneth Dupree         M 50-59      28/33       44:55   13:50       42:53
551   Karen M Dupree         F 50-59      39/56       44:56   13:50       42:53
552   Dave Santoemma         M 30-39      47/55       45:20   13:53       43:01
553   Ashley Santoemma       F 30-39     98/116       45:20   13:53       43:01
554   Clay Odom              M 40-49      53/60       45:01   13:53       43:02
555   Sarah Cronan           F 30-39     99/116       45:10   13:56       43:10
556   Curt Hitchens          M 40-49      54/60       44:01   13:56       43:11
557   Maryann Villegas       F 70-UP        1/4       45:20   13:56       43:11
558   Alexis Mendez          M 01-14      20/20       43:25   13:58       43:18
559   Jerry Donahue          M 60-69      10/12       44:39   14:03       43:33
560   Zandra Giron           F 20-29      54/68       44:52   14:04       43:34
561   Mari Zaragoza          F 30-39    100/116       44:52   14:04       43:34
562   Vivian Barrera         F 50-59      40/56       44:52   14:04       43:37
563   Juan Salazar           M 20-29      41/43       44:54   14:04       43:37
564   Emma Kinkead           F 15-19      18/20       44:38   14:06       43:40
565   Abigail Robbins        F 01-14      28/31       46:03   14:06       43:41
566   Tim Atkins             M 40-49      55/60       44:34   14:07       43:46
567   Sandra Gaston          F 60-69      16/26       46:12   14:08       43:47
568   Latoya Percy           F 40-49      72/89       45:48   14:08       43:47
569   Elizabeth Robbins      F 40-49      73/89       46:09   14:08       43:47
570   Emily Gardner          F 30-39    101/116       45:59   14:08       43:48
571   Shelia Taylor          F 50-59      41/56       45:58   14:10       43:55
572   Mary Williamson        F 50-59      42/56       45:00   14:18       44:18
573   Pamela Johnson         F 60-69      17/26       46:47   14:26       44:43
574   Bambi Carrino          F 30-39    102/116       45:40   14:28       44:50
575   Caroline Carpenter     F 15-19      19/20       46:57   14:30       44:56
576   Martha Carpenter       F 40-49      74/89       47:00   14:31       44:59
577   Debbie Garrison        F 60-69      18/26       46:21   14:31       44:59
578   Stacy Higgins          F 30-39    103/116       47:52   14:43       45:37
579   Jonathan Higgins       M 40-49      56/60       47:53   14:43       45:38
580   Casey Flemings         F 40-49      75/89       47:57   14:44       45:41
581   Rick Wolfe             M 40-49      57/60       47:58   14:45       45:42
582   Barbara Zawislak       F 60-69      19/26       47:49   14:45       45:43
583   Stephanie Jinright     F 30-39    104/116       48:05   14:47       45:48
584   Deana Rhoton           F 50-59      43/56       46:57   14:49       45:56
585   Daniel Linge           M 30-39      48/55       48:23   14:56       46:15
586   Mariana Gutierrez      F 20-29      55/68       47:17   14:58       46:21
587   Cathy Phifer           F 60-69      20/26       47:12   15:00       46:29
588   Elizabeth Beach-Johnso F 20-29      56/68       48:36   15:01       46:31
589   Linda Gloster          F 70-UP        2/4       47:54   15:02       46:34
590   Jill Schoolfield       F 60-69      21/26       48:56   15:03       46:37
591   Annette Wilson         F 50-59      44/56       49:05   15:09       46:57
592   Hannah Norwood         F 20-29      57/68       47:57   15:11       47:02
593   Katharyn Drouganis     F 30-39    105/116       49:20   15:13       47:10
594   Kathryn Buckerfield    F 60-69      22/26       48:36   15:27       47:53
595   Kimberly Hays          F 40-49      76/89       50:22   15:30       48:03
596   Michelle Voronin       F 20-29      58/68       50:35   15:32       48:08
597   Paige Baker            F 20-29      59/68       50:34   15:32       48:08
598   Moise Baptiste         M 40-49      58/60       50:40   15:33       48:13
599   Andreina Figueredo     F 30-39    106/116       50:17   15:34       48:15
600   Brenda Grant           F 50-59      45/56       50:40   15:38       48:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Steve Grant            M 50-59      29/33       50:41   15:38       48:28
602   Casi Hitchens          F 40-49      77/89       49:44   15:47       48:54
603   Sydney Cole            F 20-29      60/68       51:16   15:50       49:04
604   Stephanie Smith        F 50-59      46/56       51:18   15:50       49:04
605   Peggy Spradlin         F 60-69      23/26       50:33   15:51       49:06
606   Randy Spradlin         M 60-69      11/12       50:33   15:51       49:08
607   Miki Arp               F 50-59      47/56       51:22   15:51       49:08
608   Charles Moore          M 70-UP        7/9       51:33   15:54       49:16
609   Cathy Norman           F 50-59      48/56       51:29   15:55       49:19
610   Randy Smith            M 50-59      30/33       51:29   15:55       49:20
611   Courtney Cochran       F 40-49      78/89       51:50   16:05       49:50
612   Caitlyn Conner         F 20-29      61/68       52:36   16:15       50:23
613   Nathan Conner          M 20-29      42/43       52:36   16:16       50:23
614   Tammy Bennett          F 50-59      49/56       53:04   16:26       50:55
615   Cindy Strine           F 50-59      50/56       53:10   16:29       51:05
616   Chantal Bouchereau     F 60-69      24/26       53:10   16:29       51:05
617   Destiny Richardson     F 40-49      79/89       53:09   16:30       51:06
618   Jeff Smith             M 50-59      31/33       53:21   16:30       51:08
619   Christie Burgess       F 50-59      51/56       53:47   16:31       51:12
620   Deb Pritchett          F 40-49      80/89       53:50   16:32       51:15
621   Lauren Butler          F 20-29      62/68       53:53   16:37       51:30
622   Angela Boren           F 20-29      63/68       53:53   16:37       51:30
623   Cyril Steinhauser      M 70-UP        8/9       54:28   16:46       51:58
624   Ashley Dunwoody        F 30-39    107/116       54:24   16:48       52:04
625   Alexis Strickland      F 20-29      64/68       53:24   16:48       52:04
626   Bea Hardaway           F 60-69      25/26       53:26   16:49       52:06
627   Geordan Brown          F 30-39    108/116       54:39   16:49       52:08
628   Pamela Paulette Isacss F 70-UP        3/4       53:39   16:53       52:19
629   Lynnsey Keener         F 20-29      65/68       54:38   16:56       52:28
630   Vicki Campbell         F 50-59      52/56       54:40   16:57       52:30
631   MacKenzie Allen        F 20-29      66/68       54:39   16:57       52:31
632   Diane Allen            F 50-59      53/56       54:41   16:58       52:34
633   Jenn Wells             F 30-39    109/116       53:19   17:12       53:19
634   Andrea Hardaway        F 40-49      81/89       55:28   17:13       53:21
635   Sarah Peeples                         0/0       55:38   17:15       53:26
636   Victoria Coehick       F 50-59      54/56       55:40   17:15       53:28
637   Kaitlyn Loy            F 20-29      67/68       55:35   17:15       53:28
638   Jonathan Rousseau      M 30-39      49/55       55:35   17:15       53:29
639   Stephen Weitzel        M 30-39      50/55       56:07   17:17       53:33
640   Vivian Lawson          F 40-49      82/89       54:26   17:18       53:38
641   Molly Ransom           F 01-14      29/31       54:26   17:18       53:38
642   Amelia Jenkins         F 01-14      30/31       54:27   17:19       53:39
643   Debbie Skinner         F 60-69      26/26       55:42   17:19       53:40
644   Ivy Wilborn            F 40-49      83/89       56:07   17:26       54:01
645   Madeline Uhrik         F 20-29      68/68       56:44   17:29       54:12
646   Kevin Christenson      M 30-39      51/55       56:44   17:29       54:12
647   Zach White             M 30-39      52/55       56:45   17:30       54:13
648   Kenia White            F 30-39    110/116       56:46   17:30       54:13
649   Audrey Robbins         F 01-14      31/31       56:40   17:31       54:17
650   Sophia Robbins         F 15-19      20/20       56:40   17:31       54:17
651   Christina Lauderback   F 30-39    111/116       56:53   17:32       54:19
652   Tracy Arp              M 60-69      12/12       56:34   17:32       54:19
653   Kevin Quinn            M 50-59      32/33       56:35   17:32       54:20
654   Katie Weitzel          F 30-39    112/116       56:53   17:32       54:20
655   Kevin Dunwoody         M 40-49      59/60       56:42   17:34       54:26
656   Bradley Hudson         M 30-39      53/55       56:58   17:37       54:36
657   Rachel Hudson          F 30-39    113/116       56:59   17:37       54:36
658   Manuel Strickland      M 20-29      43/43       57:01   17:42       54:52
659   Morgan Smith           F 30-39    114/116       57:03   17:43       54:54
660   Arthur McKinish        M 50-59      33/33       57:33   17:52       55:22
661   Regina McKinish        F 40-49      84/89       57:33   17:52       55:22
662   Adrienne McCroskey     F 40-49      85/89       57:38   17:55       55:31
663   Michael Robbins        M 40-49      60/60       58:04   17:58       55:40
664   Malcolm Godwin         M 30-39      54/55       57:01   17:58       55:42
665   Stacy Hines            F 50-59      55/56       57:01   17:59       55:42
666   Marty Pickett          M 70-UP        9/9       58:16   18:03       55:57
667   Keena Johnson          F 40-49      86/89       58:39   18:13       56:26
668   April Rector           F 50-59      56/56       58:41   18:14       56:29
669   Jane Hubbard           F 70-UP        4/4       58:59   18:15       56:34
670   Jessica Prichard       F 40-49      87/89       59:24   18:31       57:22
671   Joy Byrd               F 30-39    115/116     1:03:35   19:43     1:01:05
672   Autumn Hentz           F 40-49      88/89     1:10:56   22:05     1:08:27
673   Stephanie Wimpee       F 40-49      89/89     1:10:56   22:05     1:08:27
674   Amber Ballard          F 30-39    116/116     1:13:56   23:11     1:11:53
675   Andrew Ballard         M 30-39      55/55     1:13:56   23:12     1:11:55
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